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FOR TAX
PURPOSES ONLY³

RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All tax m a ps cre a te d unde r th e  prov isions of
re a ppra isa l le g isla tion a re  th e  prope rty of th e  Asse ssor
of Ra ndolph  County, W e st Virg inia  a nd th e  re production,
copying , m odifica tion, distrib ution or sa le  of such  ta x
m a ps or a ny copie s th e re of with out th e  writte n
pe rm ission of th e  Ra ndolph  County Asse ssor is
proh ib ite d b y law.

District 10
Da te  of Pub lica tion: 1/30/2024

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

Pre v ious De e d
Prope rty

Ra ilroa d Rig h t of W a y

Roa d Ea se m e nt

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Sca le : 1"=100'
Road Rig h t of W a y
Riv e r

District Bounda ry
LEADSVILLE
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4

7
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3
32
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1 15

14

41

13
A

121

1
2
3
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5
6
7
8
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O GIS  J.E.B.   4-20-1995

O GIS  J.E.B.   4-15-1992
O GIS   3-1-1991
R.E.B.   7-1-1989
D.F.   7-1-1988
D.F.   7-1-1987
L.E.S.   7-1-1983
N.S.   3-1981

M a p No. 7
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